SMART HESS SOLUTION
-- Lithium Battery Pack
Most safety LiFePO4 as cathode
material
Modular design
Easy expandability
High rate charge/discharge
current @ 100A
Free maintenance
Easy installation
Self-designed BMS
International design certification
Long cyclic life-6000 cycles（80% DOD）
15 years design life
VE48100E-P2
International Design Certification
Product Features
IEC 62619
UL 1642
ISO 14001
UL 1973
IEC 62620
UN38.3CE
ISO 9001
Website: www.vestwoods.com                   E-mail: sales@vestwoods.com                   TEL：+86 57186183385
Website: www.vestwoods.com E-mail: service@vestwoods.com TEL：+86 57186183385
≤95% RH
Charge：0~+60℃
Discharge：-20~+60℃
Model VE48100E-P2
Nominal Capacity 100Ah@0.2C, 25℃
Nominal Voltage 51.2V
Nominal Energy 5.12kWh@0.2C, 25℃
Charge Voltage 57.6V
Standard Charge Current 20A@25℃
Max Continuous Charge Current 100A@25℃
Standard Discharge Current 20A@25℃
Max Continuous Discharge Current 100A@25℃
Discharge Cut-off Voltage 42V
Dimensions（W*D*H） 445*400*130 mm
Weight Approx. 41kg
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature
Allowed Humidity Range
IP IP20
TECHNICAL CURVES
Disclaimer:
This document may contain forecast information, including but not limited to future
finances, operations, product series, new technologies, etc. Due to practice the uncertainty
in the actual results may differ from the predicted information. Therefore, the information
in this document is for reference only and does not constitute any offer or promise.
Vestwoods may modify the above information without notice.
Hangzhou Vestwoods Technology Co., Ltd.
Address：Room 3409-3410，UK center，Mansion 2，
EFC，Wenyi Road，Yuhang District Hangzhou